Penngylvania All State Team Captaing

1972-2015

Page 1 of 3
Year | Years [Name [Spec. Category |Residence [Team
1990 1 Adams, Mark Captain Murrysville Junior First Team
2010 1 Aldridge, Jack Captain Landenburg Men's First Team
2011 3 Allem, John Captain Zionsville Senior Vet First Team
2010 2 Allem, John Captain Zionsville Senior Vet First Team
2006 1 Allem, John Captain Zionsville Veteran First Team
2006 2 Alsippi, Joe Captain Avonmore Senior Vet First Team
2003 1 Alsippi, Joe Captain Avonmore Veteran First Team
2012 1 Ameye, Vick Captain Wash. Crossing Senior Vet First Team
2013 1 Bennett Jr., Charles Captain Montrose Junior First Team
1974 1 Boyd, Dale Captain Nottingham Junior First Team
2010 2 Bozart, Matt Captain York Junior First Team
2009 1 Bozart, Matt Captain York Junior First Team
2001 1 Burkey, Thomas Captain Chambersburg Veteran First Team
1994 3 Carter, John Captain Warren Junior First Team
1993 2 Carter, John Captain Warren Junior First Team
1992 1 Carter, John Captain Warren Junior First Team
1991 1 Castle, Jeremy Captain Troy Junior First Team
2009 1 Challingsworth, Ralph Captain Kersey Senior Vet First Team
1979 1 Cover, Terry Captain Indiana Junior First Team
2014 1 Curtis, Paul Captain Veteran First Team
2011 1 Darhower, Dylan Captain Mechanicsburg Junior First Team
2015 9 Darroch, Kenneth Captain Aliquippa Men's First Team
2009 8 Darroch, Kenneth Captain Aliquippa Men's First Team
2003 7 Darroch, Kenneth Captain Aliquippa Men's First Team
2002 6 Darroch, Kenneth Captain Aliquippa Men's First Team
2000 5 Darroch, Kenneth Captain Aliquippa Men's First Team
1999 4 Darroch, Kenneth Captain Aliquippa Men's First Team
1998 3 Darroch, Kenneth Co-Captain Aliquippa Men's First Team
1996 2 Darroch, Kenneth Captain Aliquippa Men's First Team
1995 1 Darroch, Kenneth Captain Aliquippa Men's First Team
2006 2 Delong, Daniel Captain Millville Junior First Team
2005 1 Delong, Daniel Captain Millville Junior First Team
1983 1 Doll, Chuck Captain Hanover Junior First Team
1998 3 Doll, Kelly Captain Hanover Women's First Team
1997 2 Doll, Kelly Captain Hanover Women's First Team
1993 1 Doll, Kelly Captain Hanover Women's First Team
1986 7 Eberle, Anna Mae Captain Pittsburgh Women's First Team
1985 6 Eberle, Anna Mae Captain Pittsburgh Women's First Team
1984 5 Eberle, Anna Mae Captain Pittsburgh Women's First Team
1980 4 Eberle, Anna Mae Captain Pittsburgh Women's First Team
1978 3 Eberle, Anna Mae Captain Pittsburgh Women's First Team
1977 2 Eberle, Anna Mae Captain Pittsburgh Women's First Team
1973 1 Eberle, Anna Mae Co-Captain Pittsburgh Women's First Team
2007 2 Edgreen, Bruce Captain Port Allegany Senior Vet First Team
2002 1 Edgreen, Bruce Captain Port Allegany Veteran First Team
2013 4 Etchen, Joel Captain Ligonier Men's First Team
2012 3 Etchen, Joel Captain Ligonier Men's First Team
2011 2 Etchen, Joel Captain Ligonier Men's First Team
1998 1 Etchen, Joel Co-Captain Ligonier Men's First Team
2015 4 Fleming, lan Captain Manor Junior First Team
1991 1 Franc, Kristine Captain Hookstown Women's First Team
1985 5 Galligher, Tom Captain Media Men's First Team
1984 4 Galligher, Tom Captain Media Men's First Team
1983 3 Galligher, Tom Captain Media Men's First Team
1981 2 Galligher, Tom Captain Media Men's First Team
1978 1 Galligher, Tom Captain Newtown Square Men's First Team
1984 1 Garman, C.H. "Bud" Captain Elizabethtown Veteran First Team
1998 10 George, David Co-Captain Hawley Veteran First Team



Penngylvania All State Team Captaing

1972-2015

Page 2 of 3
1997 9 George, David Captain Hawley Veteran First Team
1993 8 George, David Captain Hawley Veteran First Team
1992 7 George, David Captain Hawley Veteran First Team
1991 6 George, David Captain Hawley Veteran First Team
1990 5 George, David Captain Hawley Veteran First Team
1989 4 George, David Captain Hawley Veteran First Team
1988 3 George, David Captain Hawley Veteran First Team
1986 2 George, David Captain Hawley Veteran First Team
1985 1 George, David Captain Hawley Veteran First Team
1972 1 Gibson, Robert Captain Washington Junior First Team
1984 1 Griffith Jr., Robert Captain Flourtown Junior First Team
1976 2 Hamilton, Dolores Captain Temple Women's First Team
1974 1 Hamilton, Dolores Captain Temple Women's First Team
2008 1 Hardick, Carl Captain Milford Senior Vet First Team
1972 1 Hendersched, Dolores Captain White Haven Women's First Team
1996 2 Hensel, Drew Captain Northampton Junior First Team
1995 1 Hensel, Drew Captain Northampton Junior First Team
2015 4 Hostetter, Sheldon Captain Lebanon Senior Vet First Team
2012 3 Hostetter, Sheldon Captain Lebanon Veteran First Team
2011 2 Hostetter, Sheldon Captain Lebanon Veteran First Team
2010 1 Hostetter, Sheldon Captain Lebanon Veteran First Team
2008 3 Huber, Steve Captain Bethel Men's First Team
2007 2 Huber, Steve Captain Bethel Men's First Team
2004 1 Huber, Steve Captain Bethel Men's First Team
1987 1 Jones, H.C. Captain Fawn Grove Veteran First Team
1998 2 Kayne, Jonathan Captain Yardley Junior First Team
1997 1 Kayne, Jonathan Captain Yardley Junior First Team
2002 1 Kiser, Harold Jr. Captain Irvine Senior Vet First Team
2012 1 Kisthardt, Cord Captain Hummelstown Junior First Team
1994 1 Klein, Peter Captain Carnegie Men's First Team
2004 1 Kostkas, Jack Captain Tidioute Veteran First Team
2002 1 Kovalscik, Sabra Captain Bugler Women's First Team
2005 5 Krepps, Melvin Captain Freedom Senior Vet First Team
1998 4 Krepps, Melvin Co-Captain Freedom Veteran First Team
1996 3 Krepps, Melvin Captain Freedom Veteran First Team
1995 2 Krepps, Melvin Captain Freedom Veteran First Team
1994 1 Krepps, Melvin Captain Freedom Veteran First Team
2007 1 LeFever, Robert Captain Lancaster Veteran First Team
1985 1 Lehman, Stacy Co-Captain Shrewsberry Junior First Team
1980 4 Leoni, Eugene Captain Ambler Men's First Team
1978 3 Leoni, Eugene Captain Ambler Junior First Team
1976 2 Leoni, Eugene Captain Ambler Junior First Team
1975 1 Leoni, Eugene Captain Ambler Junior First Team
1993 12 Little, Frank Captain Dillsburg Men's First Team
1992 1 Little, Frank Captain Dillsburg Men's First Team
1991 10  Little, Frank Captain Dillsburg Men's First Team
1990 9 Little, Frank Captain Dillsburg Men's First Team
1989 8 Little, Frank Captain Dillsburg Men's First Team
1988 7 Little, Frank Captain Dillsburg Men's First Team
1987 6 Little, Frank Captain Dillsburg Men's First Team
1986 5 Little, Frank Captain Dillsburg Men's First Team
1977 4 Little, Frank Co-Captain Mechanicsburg Men's First Team
1976 3 Little, Frank Captain Mechanicsburg Men's First Team
1975 2 Little, Frank Captain Mechanicsburg Men's First Team
1974 1 Little, Frank Captain Mechanicsburg Men's First Team
1983 5 Long, Andrew Captain Shamokin Veteran First Team
1980 4 Long, Andrew Captain Shamokin Veteran First Team
1979 3 Long, Andrew Captain Shamokin Veteran First Team
1978 2 Long, Andrew Captain Shamokin Veteran First Team
1977 1 Long, Andrew Captain Shamokin Veteran First Team



1979
1992
1973
1977
2015
2001
2000
2003
2000
1999
1996
1994
2013
2009
1985
1983
1982
1981
1974
2015
2014
2006
2005
2001
1997
2014
2003
2002
2001
1986
2014
2004
2014
2013
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
1989
1988
1987
1995
2003
1979
1975
1973
1990
1989
1988

_ N WD =N = o= N = =N = NWHOUO =N = oo oo

e
©

NOWRER=S2NW== =N NWP,PAONOOO-N === DMNMD

Penngylvania All State Team Captaing

Machamer, Robert
Marmalich, Cathi
McKissick, Greg
McKissick, Ray
McMillen, James
Miller, Robert
Miller, Robert
Miller, Sonya
Miller, Sonya
Miller, Sonya
Miller, Sonya
Miller, Sonya
Minjock, John
Minjock, John
Moyer IV, Howard
Moyer, Catherine
Moyer, Catherine
Moyer, Catherine
Newmaster, George

Ohye-Neilson, Deborah
Ohye-Neilson, Deborah

Ollock, Stephen
Ollock, Stephen
Ollock, Stephen
Ollock, Stephen
Pascoe, Frank
Pascoe, Joe
Pascoe, Joe
Pascoe, Joe
Pollock, Robert
Recla, lan
Richmond, Joshua
Ruhl, Wilber

Ruhl, Wilbur
Sandler, Stephanie
Sandler, Stephanie
Sandler, Stephanie
Sandler, Stephanie
Sandler, Stephanie
Sandler, Stephanie
Sandler, Stephanie
Sandler, Stephanie
Sandler, Stephanie
Schaeffer, Daniel
Schaeffer, Donald
Schaeffer, Donald
Schatz, Sherry
Schmoyer, Donald
Sedlecky, Kathleen
Sedlecky, Kathleen
Sedlecky, Kathleen
Sharrer, Cassie
Sharrer, Cassie
Sharrer, Cassie

1972-2015
Page 3 of 3

Captain
Captain
Captain
Co-Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Co-Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Co-Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain

Hegins
Darlington
Elderton
Elderton
Houston
Valley View
Valley View
Alburtis
Alburtis
Alburtis
Alburtis
Alburtis
Monongahla
Monongahla
Collegeville
Collegeville
Collegeville
Collegeville
Myerstown
Audobon
Audobon
Mainesburg
Mainesburg
Mainesburg
Mainesburg
New Castle
New Castle
New Castle
New Castle
Hoisopple
Mahonoy Plane
Hillsgrove
Elizabethtown
Elizabethtown
New Ringgold
New Ringgold
New Ringgold
New Ringgold
New Ringgold
New Ringgold
New Ringgold
New Ringgold
New Ringgold
Langhorne
Langhorne
Langhorne
Pittsburgh
Kutztown
Butler

Butler

Butler

Wayne
Wayne
Wayne

Men's First Team
Women's First Team
Junior First Team
Men's First Team
Veteran First Team
Senior Vet First Team
Veteran First Team
Women's First Team
Women's First Team
Women's First Team
Women's First Team
Women's First Team
Senior Vet First Team
Veteran First Team
Junior First Team
Women's First Team
Women's First Team
Women's First Team
Veteran First Team
Women's First Team
Women's First Team
Men's First Team
Men's First Team
Men's First Team
Men's First Team
Men's First Team
Junior First Team
Junior First Team
Junior First Team
Junior First Team
Junior First Team
Junior First Team
Senior Vet First Team
Veteran First Team
Women's First Team
Women's First Team
Women's First Team
Women's First Team
Women's First Team
Women's First Team
Women's First Team
Women's First Team
Women's First Team
Junior First Team
Junior First Team
Junior First Team
Women's First Team
Senior Vet First Team
Women's First Team
Women's First Team
Women's First Team
Women's First Team
Women's First Team
Women's First Team



