## Pennsylvania All State Team Captains

1972-2015 Page 1 of 3

Year	Years	Name	Spec. Category	Residence	Team
1990	1	Adams, Mark	Captain	Murrysville	Junior First Team
2010	1	Aldridge, Jack	Captain	Landenburg	Men's First Team
2011	3	Allem, John	Captain	Zionsville	Senior Vet First Team
2010	2	Allem, John	Captain	Zionsville	Senior Vet First Team
2006	1	Allem, John	Captain	Zionsville	Veteran First Team
2006	2	Alsippi, Joe	Captain	Avonmore	Senior Vet First Team
2003	1	Alsippi, Joe	Captain	Avonmore	Veteran First Team
2012	1	Ameye, Vick	Captain	Wash. Crossing	Senior Vet First Team
2013	1	Bennett Jr., Charles	Captain	Montrose	Junior First Team
1974	1	Boyd, Dale	Captain	Nottingham	Junior First Team
2010	2	Bozart, Matt	Captain	York	Junior First Team
2009	1	Bozart, Matt	Captain	York	Junior First Team
2001	1	Burkey, Thomas	Captain	Chambersburg	Veteran First Team
1994	3	Carter, John	Captain	Warren	Junior First Team
1993	2	Carter, John	Captain	Warren	Junior First Team
1992	1	Carter, John	Captain	Warren	Junior First Team
1991	1	Castle, Jeremy	Captain	Troy	Junior First Team
2009	1	Challingsworth, Ralph	Captain	Kersey	Senior Vet First Team
1979	1	Cover, Terry	Captain	Indiana	Junior First Team
2014	1	Curtis, Paul	Captain	irranania	Veteran First Team
2011	1	Darhower, Dylan	Captain	Mechanicsburg	Junior First Team
2015	9	Darroch, Kenneth	Captain	Aliquippa	Men's First Team
2009	8	Darroch, Kenneth	Captain	Aliquippa	Men's First Team
2003	7	Darroch, Kenneth	Captain	Aliquippa	Men's First Team
2002	6	Darroch, Kenneth	Captain	Aliquippa	Men's First Team
2002	5	Darroch, Kenneth	Captain	Aliquippa	Men's First Team
1999	4	Darroch, Kenneth	Captain		Men's First Team
1998	3	Darroch, Kenneth	Co-Captain	Aliquippa	Men's First Team
1996	2	•	•	Aliquippa	Men's First Team
	1	Darroch, Kenneth	Captain	Aliquippa	Men's First Team
1995 2006	2	Darroch, Kenneth	Captain	Aliquippa	
		Delong, Daniel	Captain	Millville Millville	Junior First Team
2005	1	Delong, Daniel	Captain		Junior First Team
1983	1	Doll, Chuck	Captain	Hanover	Junior First Team
1998	3	Doll, Kelly	Captain	Hanover	Women's First Team
1997	2	Doll, Kelly	Captain	Hanover	Women's First Team Women's First Team
1993	1	Doll, Kelly	Captain	Hanover	
1986	7	Eberle, Anna Mae	Captain	Pittsburgh	Women's First Team
1985	6	Eberle, Anna Mae	Captain	Pittsburgh	Women's First Team
1984	5	Eberle, Anna Mae	Captain	Pittsburgh	Women's First Team
1980	4	Eberle, Anna Mae	Captain	Pittsburgh	Women's First Team
1978	3	Eberle, Anna Mae	Captain	Pittsburgh	Women's First Team
1977	2	Eberle, Anna Mae	Captain	Pittsburgh	Women's First Team
1973	1	Eberle, Anna Mae	Co-Captain	Pittsburgh	Women's First Team
2007	2	Edgreen, Bruce	Captain	Port Allegany	Senior Vet First Team
2002	1	Edgreen, Bruce	Captain	Port Allegany	Veteran First Team
2013	4	Etchen, Joel	Captain	Ligonier	Men's First Team
2012	3	Etchen, Joel	Captain	Ligonier	Men's First Team
2011	2	Etchen, Joel	Captain	Ligonier	Men's First Team
1998	1	Etchen, Joel	Co-Captain	Ligonier	Men's First Team
2015	4	Fleming, lan	Captain	Manor	Junior First Team
1991	1	Franc, Kristine	Captain	Hookstown	Women's First Team
1985	5	Galligher, Tom	Captain	Media	Men's First Team
1984	4	Galligher, Tom	Captain	Media	Men's First Team
1983	3	Galligher, Tom	Captain	Media	Men's First Team
1981	2	Galligher, Tom	Captain	Media	Men's First Team
1978	1	Galligher, Tom	Captain	Newtown Square	Men's First Team
1984	1	Garman, C.H. "Bud"	Captain	Elizabethtown	Veteran First Team
1998	10	George, David	Co-Captain	Hawley	Veteran First Team
		-	=	-	

## Pennsylvania All State Team Captains

1972-2015 Page 2 of 3

1997	9	George, David	Captain	Hawley	Veteran First Team
1993	8	George, David	Captain	Hawley	Veteran First Team
1992	7	George, David	Captain	Hawley	Veteran First Team
1991	6	George, David	Captain	Hawley	Veteran First Team
1990	5	George, David	Captain	Hawley	Veteran First Team
1989	4	George, David	Captain	Hawley	Veteran First Team
1988	3	George, David	Captain	Hawley	Veteran First Team
1986	2	George, David	Captain	Hawley	Veteran First Team
1985	1	George, David	Captain	Hawley	Veteran First Team
1972	1	Gibson, Robert	Captain	Washington	Junior First Team
1984	1	Griffith Jr., Robert	Captain	Flourtown	Junior First Team
1976	2	Hamilton, Dolores	Captain	Temple	Women's First Team
1974	1	Hamilton, Dolores	Captain	Temple	Women's First Team
2008	1	Hardick, Carl	Captain	Milford	Senior Vet First Team
1972	1	Hendersched, Dolores	Captain	White Haven	Women's First Team
1996	2	Hensel, Drew	Captain	Northampton	Junior First Team
1995	1	Hensel, Drew	Captain	Northampton	Junior First Team
2015	4	•	•	Lebanon	Senior Vet First Team
2015	3	Hostetter, Sheldon	Captain		Veteran First Team
		Hostetter, Sheldon	Captain	Lebanon	
2011	2	Hostetter, Sheldon	Captain	Lebanon	Veteran First Team
2010	1	Hostetter, Sheldon	Captain	Lebanon	Veteran First Team
2008	3	Huber, Steve	Captain	Bethel	Men's First Team
2007	2	Huber, Steve	Captain	Bethel	Men's First Team
2004	1	Huber, Steve	Captain	Bethel	Men's First Team
1987	1	Jones, H.C.	Captain	Fawn Grove	Veteran First Team
1998	2	Kayne, Jonathan	Captain	Yardley	Junior First Team
1997	1	Kayne, Jonathan	Captain	Yardley	Junior First Team
2002	1	Kiser, Harold Jr.	Captain	Irvine	Senior Vet First Team
2012	1	Kisthardt, Cord	Captain	Hummelstown	Junior First Team
1994	1	Klein, Peter	Captain	Carnegie	Men's First Team
2004	1	Kostkas, Jack	Captain	Tidioute	Veteran First Team
2002	1	Kovalscik, Sabra	Captain	Bugler	Women's First Team
2005	5	Krepps, Melvin	Captain	Freedom	Senior Vet First Team
1998	4	Krepps, Melvin	Co-Captain	Freedom	Veteran First Team
1996	3	Krepps, Melvin	Captain	Freedom	Veteran First Team
1995	2	Krepps, Melvin	Captain	Freedom	Veteran First Team
1994	1	Krepps, Melvin	Captain	Freedom	Veteran First Team
2007	1	LeFever, Robert	Captain	Lancaster	Veteran First Team
1985	1	Lehman, Stacy	Co-Captain	Shrewsberry	Junior First Team
1980	4	Leoni, Eugene	Captain	Ambler	Men's First Team
1978	3	Leoni, Eugene	Captain	Ambler	Junior First Team
1976	2	Leoni, Eugene	Captain	Ambler	Junior First Team
1975	1	Leoni, Eugene	Captain	Ambler	Junior First Team
1993	12	Little, Frank	Captain	Dillsburg	Men's First Team
1992	11	Little, Frank	Captain	Dillsburg	Men's First Team
1991	10	Little, Frank	Captain	Dillsburg	Men's First Team
1990	9	Little, Frank	Captain	Dillsburg	Men's First Team
1989	8	Little, Frank	Captain	Dillsburg	Men's First Team
1988	7	Little, Frank	Captain	Dillsburg	Men's First Team
1987	6	Little, Frank	Captain	Dillsburg	Men's First Team
1986	5	Little, Frank	Captain	Dillsburg	Men's First Team
1977	4	Little, Frank	Co-Captain	Mechanicsburg	Men's First Team
1976	3	Little, Frank	Captain	Mechanicsburg	Men's First Team
1975	2	Little, Frank	Captain	Mechanicsburg	Men's First Team
1974	1	Little, Frank	Captain	Mechanicsburg	Men's First Team
1983	5	Long, Andrew	Captain	Shamokin	Veteran First Team
1980	4	Long, Andrew	Captain	Shamokin	Veteran First Team
1979	3	Long, Andrew	Captain	Shamokin	Veteran First Team
1978	2	Long, Andrew	Captain	Shamokin	Veteran First Team
1977	1	Long, Andrew	Captain	Shamokin	Veteran First Team
.317	•	=Jilg, AlluleW	σαριαπι	GHAHIOKIII	voteran i not ream

## Pennsylvania All State Team Captains

1972-2015 Page 3 of 3

			Ü		
1979	1	Machamer, Robert	Captain	Hegins	Men's First Team
1992	1	Marmalich, Cathi	Captain	Darlington	Women's First Team
1973	1	McKissick, Greg	Captain	Elderton	Junior First Team
1977	1	McKissick, Ray	Co-Captain	Elderton	Men's First Team
2015	1	McMillen, James	Captain	Houston	Veteran First Team
2001	2	Miller, Robert	Captain	Valley View	Senior Vet First Team
2000	1	Miller, Robert	Captain	Valley View	Veteran First Team
2003	5	Miller, Sonya	Captain	Alburtis	Women's First Team
2000	4	Miller, Sonya	Captain	Alburtis	Women's First Team
1999	3	Miller, Sonya	Captain	Alburtis	Women's First Team
1996	2	Miller, Sonya	Captain	Alburtis	Women's First Team
1994	1	Miller, Sonya	Captain	Alburtis	Women's First Team
2013	2	Minjock, John	Captain	Monongahla	Senior Vet First Team
2009	1	Minjock, John	Captain	Monongahla	Veteran First Team
1985	1	Moyer IV, Howard	Co-Captain	Collegeville	Junior First Team
1983	3	Moyer, Catherine	Captain	Collegeville	Women's First Team
1982	2	Moyer, Catherine	Captain	Collegeville	Women's First Team
1981	1	Moyer, Catherine	Captain	Collegeville	Women's First Team
1974	1	Newmaster, George	Captain	Myerstown	Veteran First Team
2015	2	Ohye-Neilson, Deborah	Captain	Audobon	Women's First Team
2014	1	Ohye-Neilson, Deborah	Captain	Audobon	Women's First Team
2006	4	Ollock, Stephen	Captain	Mainesburg	Men's First Team
2005	3	Ollock, Stephen	Captain	Mainesburg	Men's First Team
2001	2	Ollock, Stephen	Captain	Mainesburg	Men's First Team
1997	1	Ollock, Stephen	Captain	Mainesburg	Men's First Team
2014	18	Pascoe, Frank	Captain	New Castle	Men's First Team
2003	3	Pascoe, Joe	Captain	New Castle	Junior First Team
2002	2 1	Pascoe, Joe	Captain	New Castle	Junior First Team Junior First Team
2001 1986	1	Pascoe, Joe	Captain	New Castle	Junior First Team  Junior First Team
2014	4	Pollock, Robert Recla, Ian	Captain Captain	Hoisopple Mahonoy Plane	Junior First Team  Junior First Team
2014	1	Richmond, Joshua	Captain	Hillsgrove	Junior First Team
		,	•	•	
2014 2013	7 1	Ruhl, Wilber Ruhl, Wilbur	Captain	Elizabethtown Elizabethtown	Senior Vet First Team Veteran First Team
2013	9	Sandler, Stephanie	Captain		Women's First Team
2013	8	Sandler, Stephanie	Captain	New Ringgold New Ringgold	Women's First Team
2012	7	Sandler, Stephanie	Captain Captain	New Ringgold	Women's First Team
2011	6	Sandler, Stephanie	Captain	New Ringgold	Women's First Team
2009	5	Sandler, Stephanie	Captain	New Ringgold	Women's First Team
2008	4	Sandler, Stephanie	Captain	New Ringgold	Women's First Team
2007	3	Sandler, Stephanie	Captain	New Ringgold	Women's First Team
2006	2	Sandler, Stephanie	Captain	New Ringgold	Women's First Team
2005	1	Sandler, Stephanie	Captain	New Ringgold	Women's First Team
1989	3	Schaeffer, Daniel	Captain	Langhorne	Junior First Team
1988	2	Schaeffer, Donald	Captain	Langhorne	Junior First Team
1987	1	Schaeffer, Donald	Captain	Langhorne	Junior First Team
1995	1	Schatz, Sherry	Captain	Pittsburgh	Women's First Team
2003	1	Schmoyer, Donald	Captain	Kutztown	Senior Vet First Team
1979	3	Sedlecky, Kathleen	Captain	Butler	Women's First Team
1975	2	Sedlecky, Kathleen	Captain	Butler	Women's First Team
1973	1	Sedlecky, Kathleen	Co-Captain	Butler	Women's First Team
1990	4	Sharrer, Cassie	Captain	Wayne	Women's First Team
1989	3	Sharrer, Cassie	Captain	Wayne	Women's First Team
1988	2	Sharrer, Cassie	Captain	Wayne	Women's First Team